Classifica Definitiva

Toscana Orienteering Classic ( Notturna) - sprint notturna

Data creazione: 2025/12/18 08:37:22

Data: 02/11/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

GALIMBERTI Oscar
PELESSONI Renato
NOCENTINI Marco
PELESSONI Jozef

VON LEON Gertraud
CORAZZA Eugenio
FESTA Pierriccardo

TOSI Giulia

CICCARESE Fabio Nicola
DALLE NOGARE Giovanni
SPEDICATI Giovanni
CIMMARUSTI Raffaella
SISTO Giuseppe
BRIGNONE Tiziana

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

I zzz z
< T U U U

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

GRASSI Lia
GUIDOTTI Marco
GIUDICI Gabriele
GRASSI Zoe

DALLA MORA Andrey
NUGNES Gaetano
SCANFERLA Anna
NP SISTO Gaia

PM PIERONI Diego
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
SCALET Diego

GALLI Lorenzo
BETTEGA Martin
BONECCHER Edoardo
MARIANI Filippo
SANTUARI Davide

NP SISTO Jonathan

PM FEDEL Samuele

PM FRANCESCHINEL Chris
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Societa Tempo
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:08:39
A.S.D. Gaja 00:10:21
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT 00:10:58
A.S.D. Gaja 00:11:36
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:12:32
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:13:43
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:21:29
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:23:10
G.S. CAPANNORI 00:55:30
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:00:00
ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:00:00
ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:00:00
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:26:22
Societa Tempo
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:11:40
G.S. CAPANNORI 00:13:25
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:16:18
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:17:55
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:18:12
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:19:50
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:22:38
ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:00:00
G.S. CAPANNORI 00:12:35
Societa Tempo
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:08:18
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:09:00
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:11:40
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:25
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:41
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:13:13
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:18:13
ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:00:00
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:13:28
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:08:10



Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:39

2 FEDEL Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:31:16
NP DALLE NOGARE Francesco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP BELTRAMBA Emil TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

NP ANGELI llian G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM SANTUARI Nicolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:22:32

PM ROSSIGNOLI Jonas SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:27:17

PM GALLI Gabriele A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:29:42
Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BETTEGA Tiziano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:29

2 CONTE Simone A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:22:05

3 MULE Daniele A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:22:42

4 FILIPELLI Alessio A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:23:15

5 MENCI LEONARDO A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT 00:32:43

PM PRAST Johannes SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:26:24

PM COZZI Andrea A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:26:31
Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 RUGGIERO Mario A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:16:14

2 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:17:53

3 GRASSI Simone SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:21:23

4 CORTELLAZZI Edoardo A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:22:54

5 FORNASIERO Riccardo A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:23:28

6 ULIVI David FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:31:27

7 BRUGALI Emanuele A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:33:36

8 GALLETTI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:34:53

9 BALDESSARI Massimo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:56:14
Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BRAMBILLA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:57

2 VISIOLI Andrea ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D. 00:26:06

3 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:28:50

4 DE COLLE Enrico ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:30:26

5 ARNAUDO Marco ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:31:03

6 ZARFATI Stefano CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:32:48

7 PRETTO Pierantonio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:33:05

8 CRESPAN Luca OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:37:14

9 BINDELLI Gianni G.S. CAPANNORI 00:37:21

10 SCALCHI Roberto A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:38:18

11 GARFI' Giorgio G.S. CAPANNORI 00:40:29



12
13
14
15
16
NP
PM
PM
PM
PM
RI

LAMBERTINI Paolo

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio

DE PALMA Paolo
GUERRINI Luciano
GALLASTRONI Daniele

DALLE NOGARE Nicola

BONECCHER Fabrizio
ANGELI Giancarlo
PERRONE Leonardo
DONADINI Fabrizio
CAMBINI Giacomo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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NP
NP
NP
NP
PM

Nome
BATTISTONI Luca
RAMAZZA Stefano
MAZZUCCO Walter
CHIUSOLE Franz
PICCHIONI Graziano
TRENTIN Danilo
MARIANI Leonardo
BETTEGA Adriano
POZzzI Paolo
LANINI Bruno

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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NP
PM
RI
RI

Nome
FONTANARI Mauro
GOBBI Gianluca
FIOCCA Fausto
CITTERICO Dario
BERNARDI Silvano
BELLOTTI Pierangelo
ALLEGRETTI Dario
PARIS Ezio

SENO Salvatore
PAPALIA Bruno
MIGLIORE Osvaldo

Categoria: MA

Pos.
1

Nome
TAVANTI Lorenzo

Categoria: MB

Pos.

Nome

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

Societa

00:42:47
00:43:12
00:46:15
00:46:24
00:51:04
00:00:00
00:27:08
00:39:19
00:27:37
00:20:45
01:10:54

Tempo
00:25:27
00:25:40
00:27:51
00:35:23
00:36:37
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:31:36

Tempo
00:24:56
00:26:17
00:27:09
00:28:16
00:30:59
00:44:36
00:46:17
00:00:00
00:26:17
00:19:29
00:21:10

Tempo
00:26:42

Tempo



1 SIEGA Gianfranco

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

CORONA Emiliano
GAIO Aaron
DAVES Silvano
MARIANI Antonio
ZOPPE Matteo
TURRA Piero
TERRANOVA Mirko
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MIGLIORE Andrea
BALBO Claudio
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MARIANI Francesco

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

SIMION Elena
SARTORI Elisa
OGNIBENE Agata

a b W N PP

RIGONI Lucia

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

ANGELI Elis

LUPI Sara
FIGNON Giulia
GOBBER Giulia
RIGONI Alessia
NP IORIATTI Vanessa
NP TRENTIN Angela
Rl SIMION Ester

Rl SARTORI Alice
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Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 RIGONI Giulia

NP TRENTIN Valentina
RI CHIUSOLE Vera

BRANDOLINI Andrea

STEFANACHI Francesco

PRETTO Celeste Nike

A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

00:33:31

Tempo
00:20:50
00:23:15
00:25:13
00:26:21
00:27:37
00:28:14
00:28:38
00:29:27
00:33:03
00:33:33
00:46:47
00:24:21

Tempo
00:08:18
00:10:25
00:11:06
00:11:27
00:11:57

Tempo
00:24:21
00:24:33
00:25:02
00:28:06
00:28:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:17:09
00:16:41

Tempo
00:25:56
00:00:00
00:18:38



Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
TORGGLER Heike
GALVAN Lisa

PETTENO Anna
BIANCO Annalisa
TITOLI Emanuela
PEGORETTI Mara
SANTAROSSA Sonia
FAIFER Cristina
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

DAVID Donatella
CASATTA Marzia
BISOGNI Natascia
DAL SASSO Laura
MARGIORE Elena
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
SANVITO Valeria
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TAGLIOLI Antonella
CAVINI Daniela
ARCALENI Emilia
CRISTELLI Nancy
PIERUCCI Isabella
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SACCOCCI Monica

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

CANDOTTI Claudia
PIFFER Maria
PUTZU Daniela
ARNAUDO Ornella
GALLI Cristina

PM BOZZATO Loredana
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Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome

1 KURSCHINSKI Margherita

2 ZOTTA lvana
3 CAVALLARO Anna
4 LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria

GARIBOLDI Alessandra

DOS SANTOS Barbara
NESVADBOVA Vladislava

VASSILEVA Tzvetanka

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Tempo
00:25:08
00:25:25
00:27:04
00:28:20
00:30:10
00:33:08
00:45:47
01:00:17
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:48
00:32:08
00:33:41
00:36:58
00:38:22
00:40:20
00:48:06
00:51:59
00:53:49
00:55:50
00:56:12
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:36:23
00:21:14
01:02:08

Tempo
00:18:45
00:21:04
00:24:43
00:25:08
00:39:02
00:52:38

Tempo
00:24:26
00:27:37
00:38:48
00:42:01



PM CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 ROVERE Francesca

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 KIRCHLECHNER Christine
2 TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia
3 MAGNI Chiara
4 ZOPPE Giuliana

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:33:56

Tempo
00:33:46

Tempo
00:20:23
00:27:31
00:35:50
00:40:58



